



Ingredients

Jellycat Macaron

Pistachio Macaron:

Free range **(egg)** whites, caster sugar, ground almonds **(nuts)**, icing sugar, pistachios **(nuts)**, butter **(milk)**, icing sugar.

Please note all of our products are hand-made in a bakery that handles milk, eggs, celery, gluten, crustaceans, fish, lupin, mustard, peanuts, sesame, soybeans, sulphur dioxide and sulphites. If you have a food allergy or food intolerance, please contact us directly to discuss your requirements. A full ingredients list will be included with your order.